
CALHOUN COUNTY, TEXAS

However, it was agreed that if any of the above holidays should fall on a non-working day, the employees 

should be allowed to observe the nearest working day preceeding or following the holiday, as shown above.   

EACH APPROVED HOLIDAY IS AN 8 HOUR HOLIDAY

Monday, January 1, 2024New Year's Day

Thursday, November 23 &                     

Friday, November 24

Monday, December 25 &                                

Tuesday, December 26

Friday, November 10

Friday, December 29

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year's Eve

Tuesday, July 4

Monday, September 4

Memorial Day

NOTE:  Each Approved Holiday is an 8 Hour Holiday

2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Commissioners Court set the following holiday schedule for the calendar year 2023:
Approved by Commissioners Court on December 7, 2022

Presidents' Day

Good Friday

Monday, February 20

Friday, April 7

Monday, May 29


